
20059

201440

19848081

0.75 

0.25 

3 

2 



4

InitialConditions

200259

2005

379

381383

0.25 

0.75 

1 



1

2

3

 

2008223



224225

Potential Future

What Might be

Plausible

  What Will Be.

Normative Future

What should be.

Time 



series.

 Black 

Thread

  Catastrophe

Mapping 

 Path 

Analysis 

Liner 

Programming

Regression

Correlation 

Cross Impact.

Feasibility. 

2008225



 


